 1
46 NOrGrEN EXPrESS
PDF CAD
8
8,
5 19
8 19
ø

M/50/LSU/5V C0K510405 C02250405 C02470405 QM/60125/M/00
M/50/LSU/5V C0K510618 C02250618 C02470618 QM/60132/M/00
M/50/LSU/5V C0K510618 C02250618 C02470618 QM/60132/M/00
M/50/LSU/5V C0K510618 C02250618 C02470618 QM/60132/M/00
M/50/LSU/5V C0K510618 C02250618 C02470618 QM/60132/M/00
M/50/LSU/5V C0K510618 C02250618 C02470618 QM/60132/M/00
M/50/LSU/5V C0K510618 C02250618 C02470618 QM/60132/M/00
M/50/LSU/5V C0K510618 C02250618 C02470618 QM/60140/M/00
M/50/LSU/5V C0K510618 C02250618 C02470618 QM/60140/M/00
M/50/LSU/5V C0K510618 C02250618 C02470618 QM/60140/M/00
M/50/LSU/5V C0K510618 C02250618 C02470618 QM/60140/M/00
M/50/LSU/5V C0K510618 C02250618 C02470618 QM/60140/M/00
Model Dia. Stroke Port Guide
  Ø length size rod
     Ø (x2)
M/60111/M/25 10 25 M5 6
M/60111/M/50 10 50 M5 6
M/60111/M/75 10 75 M5 6
M/60116/M/25 16 25 M5 10
M/60116/M/50 16 50 M5 10
M/60116/M/75 16 75 M5 10
M/60116/M/100 16 100 M5 10
M/60116/M/125 16 125 M5 10
M/60125/M/50 25 50 M5 16
M/60125/M/75 25 75 M5 16
M/60125/M/100 25 100 M5 16
M/60125/M/125 25 125 M5 16
M/60125/M/150 25 150 M5 16
M/60125/M/175 25 175 M5 16
M/60132/M/75 32 75 G1/8 20
M/60132/M/100 32 100 G1/8 20
M/60132/M/125 32 125 G1/8 20
M/60132/M/150 32 150 G1/8 20
M/60132/M/175 32 175 G1/8 20
M/60132/M/200 32 200 G1/8 20
M/60140/M/100 40 100 G1/8 25
M/60140/M/125 40 125 G1/8 25
M/60140/M/150 40 150 G1/8 25
M/60140/M/175 40 175 G1/8 25
M/60140/M/200 40 200 G1/8 25
SlIDE uNITS M/60100/M
Double acting – Ø 10 … 40 mm